
 
 
 
 

PRICE LIST 2020  
 

May 2020 

PRE - SCHOOL 
 

 

BOYS £  GIRLS £ 

Grey shorts 8.80  Grey Pinafore from   24.50 

White Polo 11.50  White Polo            11.80 

Track Suit 17.80  Cardigan   18.50 

PE Shorts 7.00  Track Suit 17.80 

Named PE Bag 12.80  PE Shorts 8.50 

School Coat 28.00  Named PE Bag 12.80 

   School Coat            28.00 

           

 

 

   

 

INFANT SCHOOL 
 

 

 

BOYS  £  GIRLS £ 
Blazer 66.00  Blazer 66.00 

White Shirts (2) from     19.50  White Blouses (2) from     19.50 

Grey Shorts  from     13.00  Pinafore from     24.50 

School Tie 3.00  School Tie 3.00 

Grey Jumper from     15.00  Grey Jumper from     15.00 

Grey Socks (3) 6.00  Grey Socks (3) 5.00 

School Coat from     28.00  School Coat from     28.00  

School Hats from       8.50  School Hats from       8.50 

School Bags from     12.80  School Bags from     12.80 

White Polo 10.50  White Polo 10.50 

PE Shorts 7.00  Gym Shorts 9.00 

Track Suit 17.80  Track Suit 17.80 
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                                   JUNIOR SCHOOL 
 

 

BOYS £  GIRLS £ 
Blazer          66.00  Blazer              66.00 

School Tie           3.50  School Tie                3.50 

White Shirts (2) from  19.50  White Blouses (2)    from    19.50 

Long Trousers from  12.30  School Skirt      from   19.80 

Grey Jumper from  15.00  Grey Jumper    from    15.00 

Grey Socks (3) from    5.30  Grey Socks (3)                 5.00 

Rugby Jersey from  19.00  Hockey Shirt     from    22.50 

Rugby Shorts from  10.50  Hockey Skort    from    24.50 

Rugby Socks from    5.50  Hockey Socks    from      5.50 

Athletic Vest from  19.50  Athletic Vest      from    19.50 

PE Shorts from    7.00  Gym Shorts      from      9.00 

Tracksuit from  53.80  Tracksuit     from    53.80 

Swim Trunks from    7.50  Swimsuit    from    10.80 

Hats/Scarf from    8.00  Hats/Scarf      from      8.00 

School Coat          28.00  School Coat      from     28.00 

School Bags from  12.80  School Bags     from     12.80 
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                                 SENIOR SCHOOL 

 
BOYS £  GIRLS £ 
Blazer from  66.00  Blazer from 66.00 

School Tie from    4.80  School Tie from   4.80 

White Shirts from  19.50  White Blouses (2) from 19.50 

Grey Trousers from  12.30  School Skirt from 21.50 

Grey Jumper from  17.50  Grey Jumper from 17.50 

Rugby Jersey from  19.00  Hockey Shirt from 22.50 

Rugby Shorts from  10.50  Hockey Skort from  24.50 

Rugby Socks from    6.00  Hockey Socks from   6.00 

PE Polo from  21.50  Athletic Vest from  19.50 

PE Shorts from  23.50  Gym Shorts from   9.00 

Training Top  from   51.50  Named Hoodie from  23.00  

Trackpants from  28.50  Tracksuit Pants from 40.50 

Swim Trunks from    7.50  Swimsuit from 10.80 

Sports Bag  39.00  Sports Bag 39.00 

     

 

 

 

 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 

 £  £ 

Senior Scarf          13.00 Stationery from    0.10 

Thermal Tops  from   13.00 Calculator   14.50 

Mouth Guards      7.80 & 14.50 Hair Accessories 2.00  

Hockey Sticks  from   13.00 Cufflinks       from  12.50 

Hockey Gloves     9.50 & 17.00 Umbrellas    16.00 & 21.00 

Hockey Shin Guards   17.00 Teddy Bears            6.00 

Stick Bags    30.00 & 46.50 Buttons            1.00 

White Swim Cap     4.20 Padlock            5.00 

Velcro Rugby Boots from   21.00 Name Tapes            5.50 

 


